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ASHRAE lowa Chapter Tech Session and Meeting

March 22, 2017

Meeting Location: Marriott
1250 Jordan Creek Pkwy, West Des Moines, IA 50266

& DEE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG | MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 $0 | Allen Doug dallen@hvac.mea.com &;’%:;?m\ /6 X| XA
2| $50 [ Allen Mark marka@ajallen.com e
3| $0 | Bhutada Mithun mbhutada@nexant.com = é‘:ﬁk&s}(‘: A
4 30 Blanchard Steven sblanchard@dptmechanical.com /\/
5 }( Conrad Tim tconrad@mechsales.com
6| $0 Doyle Harry hdoyle@modus-eng.com :_MJ\.\’L P
7] 80 Egan Chris chris.egan@captiveaire.com ;2)}“} (L(,___,
8| $0 Engelhardt Ron raengelhardt@trane.com /"‘" 7[ X o> Pte
9] %0 Ernzen Peter ernzenpj@kjww.com d f.jt '2:.-” X
10| $0 Fields Joe joe fields@trane.com
111 80 Fishman Kate kfishman@nexant.com /&l’ﬁ \j_ g
12| $0 | Fleckenstein  AG AG.Fleckenstein@trane.com ’}kj\ 4,1,\4, jvg/{ )UL \ Y
13| $0 | Gumm Matt matt@setpointmech.com /éj/ 007 << )(
14 $0 Gustafson Michael gustafscnm@thebakergroup.com ‘%mi‘&wﬁ 1 /
15] $0 Hinshaw Scott shinshaw@kclengineering.com et H\\Mh %:J
16| $0 Howard Joe howardj@thebakergroup.com
17| 80 | Jesson Matthew mattj@hvactab.com B )(\
18 %0 McKenzie Shawn smckenzie@dptmechanical.com WM 7{ )(
v
19| $50 | mielk cory cory.mielk@ruppams.com (/ a1/ {1« J/LL./
20| $0 | Millbrandt Robert miloran@iastate.edu %ﬁf/wﬁ i s K~ v v

Topic: Psychrometrics, DOAS, VRF
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ASHRAE lowa Chapter Tech Session and Meeting March 22, 2017 Meeting Location: Marriott
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# Dl;E NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
21| $0 | Miller Luke lukem@ajallen.com i e >(
22| %0 Nunnelly Mark mnunnelly@nunnellyengineering.com ¢7/LJ"\'7/LW% K 13-y X
231 %0 C\'Banion Matt mobanion@mechsales.com WT__— X
24| $0 Osborn Ben ben.osborn@captiveaire.com f; (/ <—’- . Y
25| %0 petersen mike mpetersen@shive-hattery.com %’Z'¢, ezm\_ pe 4 ><
26| $0 Schaefer Jacob schaeferj@bluestonemep.com
271 30 | Sidey John johns@twgi.com / ol M %
e _ . = - —
28 % 0 | SNIDERLUCHT BARBARA bsniderlucht@shive-hattery.com |
29| %0 i swanson noah nswanson@dptmechanical.com / u& \L’,_.L_ X
30| S0 | Tullio Matt mtullio@strohcorp.com // W’ X
31 %0 Tweeten Ryan rtweeten@nexant.com 3_-:4:3\ )<
32| $0 | Zimmerman Russell zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com A M/ {\( -V d [f\
B |Koovey (Gpgy | oracb®@ Two) com //:/L/Zé%///
34| (e 2 (2 aqal~ Chad Sttt EOVAGI YIS, Cam X b4
28 < /A; Crow Lefl, &) coteointprehcon | A / l\,‘— t
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37
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39
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